New Year's Resolution 4-Miler - 1/23/21
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NAME
ANDY MORGAN
DYLAN DOMBI
ALAN BURNS
BRUCE BURNS
DOUGLAS BASINSKI
LOGAN REDFERN
JACK LUSSIER
ANNETTE AHO
CHAD STRONG
BRIAN NICHOLS
JEREMY KRZYS
DEMITRI GENTIS
EMILY LEE
DAVID ALLEGOOD
MICHAEL AUSTIN
SYDNEE VONDRASEK
LINDSAY SIMSTAD
KENNEDY MCGEEHAN
STEPHEN HARVEY
STEVEN YOUNGKIN
MICHAEL GONZALEZ
CARL KONDRACH
MEGAN FORTNA
JASON STEWART
ERIC MARTIN
NOME BAKER
MARC MORETTI
CHRISTINA TOTH
BRIANNE SEVERN
JOE SAFAREK
MEREDITH PRESSNELL
JAVON THORPE
AMY BRODERICK
JAMIEL RADMAN
MICHAL PUSKAR
ZACK WEYANT
SARAH DONLEY
FRANK TARANTINE
DOUG HARMON
JUSTIN BANASIEWICZ
MARK LIPINKSY
TOM MCCAULEY
MARK GALLOT
ANGELO KOSTAS

HOMETOWN
Cortland, OH

CLEVELAND HEIGHTS, OH

BOARDMAN, OH
Boardman, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
Kensington, OH
WARREN, OH
Pittsburgh, PA

Ohio, US
Crittenden, KY
Newell, WV
WARREN, OH
Kent, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
Warren, OH
Bristolville, OH
Youngstown, OH
New Cumberland, WV
Youngstown, OH
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Newell, WV
Barnesville, OH
Aliquippa, PA
Youngstown, OH
VIENNA, OH
Beloit, OH
Canfield, OH
AUSTINTOWN, OH
Austintown, OH
Poland, OH

Wadsworth, OH
Tarentum, PA

BOARDMAN, OH

Youngstown, OH

Youngstown, OH

Pickerington, OH
Bethesda, OH

Youngstown, OH

Canfield, OH
Youngstown, OH
Canfield, OH
Howard, OH
Canfield, OH
Sharpsville, PA

DIVISION TIME PACE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

20:45.5
21:03.2
21:56.6
27:00.3
27:14.6
27:30.3
27:37.1
27:51.0
27:54.9
27:58.2
28:05.0
28:22.3
28:37.9
30:03.8
30:17.4
30:19.8
30:37.3
31:50.6
32:01.8
32:13.4
32:28.4
32:28.6
32:32.3
33:35.7
33:36.1
33:43.2
33:54.4
34:04.9
34:15.0
34:17.2
34:33.1
35:03.7
35:09.4
35:18.3
35:29.9
35:36.7
35:42.5
35:48.3
35:58.3
36:06.2
36:07.0
36:08.9
36:33.0
36:38.5

5:12
5:16
5:30
6:46
6:49
6:53
6:55
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:06
7:10
7:31
7:35
7:35
7:40
7:58
8:01
8:04
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:29
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:39
8:46
8:48
8:50
8:53
8:55
8:56
8:58
9:00
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:09
9:10

BIB
1761
1909
1799
1653
1795
1826
1750
1802
7003
1763
1817
1915
1748
1835
1684
1658
1781
1820
1739
1794
1836
1628
1810
1784
1754
1804
1760
1790
1827
1772
1768
1787
1798
1824
1769
1832
1647
1786
7001
1702
1921
1756
1912
1816

HEAT
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

RONALD PILLAR
PARA GENTIS
LILY LUSSIER

RENEE BODDEN

KEVIN TOURNOUX
PATRICIA MARCHAND
DOUG STAHL
TRACY DAVID
MEGAN MCMASTER
CHARLOTTE SERJAK
SHARON SUMMERS
GINA HEETER
DANNETE LYDEN
AMANDA MCCONNELL
CIERA CALHOUN
CHELSEY FLETCHER
JOE SCHIAVONI
ERIN HOLLENBANK
MARQUEE CHAMBERS
EMILY NILES
CRYSTAL BOGGS
TAYLER CHAMBERS

RICHARD HANKS

JAMES HACKETT
LESLEY TIETZ

CASSANDRA TOURNOUX
KAREN NAVOYOSKY
JEFF LADNER
JESSICA JAMIESON
NATALIE LARICCIA
ROBERT TRIPI
HOLLY MILLER
TIM POWERS
JOHN ADDY
NICOLE RANTTILA
LUANNE MOOSE
BRADLEY GALLOWAY
TIM SMITH
REBECCA GARDNER

CINDY BARNES

JOHN DAVIS
LAUREN JOHNSON
STEPHANIE GORDON
OWEN INGRAHAM
DANIEL INGRAHAM
ANDREA LAMBE
KATHY RANDOLPH

New Waterford, OH
WARREN, OH
WARREN, OH
Canfield, OH

Youngstown, OH
Grosse Pointe, Ml
Canfield, OH
Conneaut, OH
Columbiana, OH
New Castle, PA
Hubbard, OH
Youngstown, OH
Youngstown, OH
Boardman, OH
Toronto, OH
Toronto, OH
Youngstown, OH
Cleveland, OH
Canfield, OH
New Castle, PA
Leetonia, OH
Canfield, OH
Niles, OH
New Castle, PA
Warren, OH
Youngstown, OH
SALEM, OH
Stow, OH
North Jackson, OH
Canfield, OH
W. Farmington, OH
Vienna, OH
BOARDMAN, OH
Coshocton, OH
Canfield, OH
Mercer, PA
Struthers, OH
Youngstown, OH
North Jackson, OH
Hermitage, PA
Kinsman, OH
Youngstown, OH
Youngstown, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Struthers, OH
Hammondsville, OH

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

37:03.5
37:09.1
37:10.1
37:18.7
37:27.7
37:33.8
37:40.3
37:42.5
37:51.8
38:13.5
38:14.5
38:23.5
39:03.0
39:05.2
39:14.4
39:14.5
39:17.6
39:20.6
39:50.9
40:10.2
40:52.7
40:59.5
41:28.3
41:42.3
42:29.0
42:38.0
43:01.4
43:38.0
43:51.9
44:15.2
44:23.7
44:35.5
44:35.7
45:46.5
45:53.2
45:56.0
46:08.9
46:30.2
46:31.4
46:33.5
46:41.1
46:48.9
46:49.8
47:16.7
47:17.0
48:27.7
48:43.0

9:16
9:18
9:18
9:20
9:22
9:24
9:26
9:26
9:28
9:34
9:34
9:36
9:46
9:47
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:58
10:03
10:14
10:15
10:23
10:26
10:38
10:40
10:46
10:55
10:59
11:04
11:06
11:09
11:09
11:27
11:29
11:30
11:33
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:43
11:50
11:50
12:07
12:11

1766 1:00pm
1916 1:00pm
1751 1:00pm
1797 1:00pm
1830 2:00pm
1753 1:00pm
1828 2:00pm
1906 1:00pm
1757 1:00pm
1779 1:00pm
1785 1:00pm
1813 2:00pm
1752 1:00pm
1903 1:00pm
1901 1:00pm
1911 1:00pm
1776 1:00pm
1741 1:00pm
1902 1:00pm
1764 1:00pm
1920 1:00pm
1722 1:00pm
1738 1:00pm
1834 2:00pm
1789 1:00pm
1829 2:00pm
1762 1:00pm
1746 1:00pm
1745 1:00pm
1671 1:00pm
7002 1:00pm
1821 2:00pm
1823 2:00pm
1801 2:00pm
1770 1:00pm
1759 1:00pm
1812 2:00pm
1782 1:00pm
1913 1:00pm
1919 1:00pm
1907 1:00pm
1815 2:00pm
1918 1:00pm
1744 1:00pm
1742 1:00pm
1818 2:00pm
1825 2:00pm



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

YVONNE LIPINSKY
ALLYSON ALLWINE
ALLISON HULL
GINA SHIDERLY
MARY SANSONE

LORRIE SPEIR-CHRASTINA

KEITH CHRASTINA
MELISSA INGRAHAM
ROBERT WANG
AMANDA FISHER
VICTOR SANSONE
PAMELA GALIOTO
LARRY GIOSCIO
KERRIE WIAND
JOHNNY PATRUS
MARY LOU SAFRAN
KYLIE BAKER
JENNIFER MCCAULEY
KARLYN LUNDQUIST
PAT CANAVAN
ADDIE CANAVAN

Youngstown, OH
Wampum, PA
Carrollton, OH

Edinburg, PA
Canfield, OH
New Wilmington, PA
New Wilmington, PA
Avon Lake, OH
Canton, OH
New Cumberland, WV
Canfield, OH
Struthers, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Youngstown, OH
Valencia, PA
Cortland, OH
Beloit, OH
Howard, OH

Youngstown, OH

Youngstown, OH

Youngstown, OH

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

49:08.8 12:18
49:22.8 12:21
49:26.6 12:22
50:06.2 12:32
50:15.3 12:34
50:27.8 12:37
50:29.8 12:38
51:04.5 12:47
51:37.0 12:55
52:11.2 13:03
52:55.8 13:15
53:31.7 13:23
54:17.8 13:35
56:49.6 14:13
57:52.5 14:29
58:41.2 14:41
1:01:15 15:19
1:02:50 15:43
1:06:22 16:36
1:20:26 20:07
1:20:27 20:07

1749
1711
1814
1780
1774
1783
1904
1743
1793
1910
1775
1811
1917
1833
1765
1773
1803
1755
1819
1806
1805

1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm



